NEHRU GRAM BHARATI (cEeMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

(UNDER SECTION -3 OF UGC ACT, 1956) KOTWA-JAMUNIPUR- DUBAWAL, ALLAHABAD , U.P.

Course:-BACHELOR OF EDUCATION

Semester:-2 Semester

Session:-2021

select * from result upload where st_course='1003' and typesess="semester’ and rs_yr sem="2' and rs_session="2021" and ‘st paper'='0" and sub1!="subl' ORDER BY srno ASC

1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTYINTIEXT|TOTYINTIEXTITOTHINTIEXT|ITOT|INTIEXT|ITOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 |100f 10| 40 | S0 |f 10| 40 | 50 §f 10| 40 | S50 25125 |50 25125 | 50
g(])s(ﬁ)-ol 06401 RAJNEESH SINGH INDRABALI SINGH GEETA SINGH NGB20/6401 14 | 60 |74 l 6 | 28 | 34 1 7| 28 | 35 6| 24 | 30 Jf 22 | 21 [ 43 |f 22 | 21 | 43 [259/350[Passed
g(])s(ﬁ)-oz 006402 RISHABH MAURYA ﬁf&%ﬁfUMAR BEENUMAURYA  [NGB20/6402| 15 | 62 | 77 l 7129 [ 36 l 6] 24 30 l 7128 [ 35 l 22 [23 [ 45 l 23 [ 22 [ 45 Jpesiasofpassed
Eﬁ,}n 006403 SHUBHRA PANDEY IS,;IQII)LE%IDRA KUMAR *IMEENU PANDEY  [NGB20/6403 16 | 64 | 80 l 62733 l 7128 [ 35 l 832 [ 40 l 22 [23 [ 45 l 23 | 22 [ 45 |prsiasofpassed
g(ﬁ)o , Ros404 AKASH SHUKLA SQX;LS;‘ CHANDRA  \spAvITRI SHUKLA  [NGB20/6404 15 | 62 | 77 l 832 [ 40 l 7128 [ 35 l 6] 24 30 l 22 [21 43 l 21 | 22 [ 43 Jpesiasofpassed
g(])s(ﬁ)-os h06405 ANJALI MISHRA MADHUSUDAN MISHRA [VIMLA MISHRA  [NGB20/640s{ 15 | 62 | 77 l 7130 [ 37 l 832 [ 40 l 7128 [ 35 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 l 22 [ 21 [ 43 Jprei3sofpassed
g(ﬁ)o o [osios g‘g\f}&ﬁ\‘}mm GOPAL KRISHNA SINHA [KAMALADEVI  [NGB20/6406[ 16 | 64 | 80 l 7129 [ 36 l 6] 24 30 l 832 [ 40 l 21|23 | 44 l 23 | 21 [ 44 |prassofpassed
§§£b7 h06407 PARIKSHIT SINGH ~ [PHOOL CHAND NGB20/6407( 15 | 62 | 77 l 7130 [ 37 l 7128 [ 35 l 832 [ 40 l 22 [21 43 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 Jprei3sofpassed
gggbg h06408 [kM RENU PATEL RAM CHANDRA MURGUL DEVI NGB20/6408 14 | 60 | 74 l 83139 l 7128 [ 35 l 7128 [ 35 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 l 21 | 23 [ 44 |pr13sofpassed
;l)i(ﬁ)-o s bosaos iz:CDisNDM SINGH " |\NIL KUMAR YADAV ~ [MANITA DEVI INGB20/6409 15 | 62 | 77 l 6|28 |34 l 7128135 l 712835 l 23 [22 [ 45 l 22 [ 22| 44 |p70/350[passed
;')5;3(‘)'1 o posao RISHI KANT SHUKLA [TEJBAHADUR SHUKLA [SANTOSHDEVI  [NGB20/6410[ 14 | 60 | 74 l 7129 | 36 l 8] 32 | 40 l 7128 [ 35 l %218 l 22 [ 22 [ 4 |pr2ssofpassed
;1)5;3(»)-“ bosall ggﬁgiUMAR SHYAM BIHARI SHUKLAKRISHANA SHUKLA INGB20/6411[ 15 [ 62|77 l 7(30 |37 l 8|32 40 l 712835 l 22 (2143 l 22 [ 22| 44 |p76/350[passed
;l)i(ﬁ)-lz bosa12 SHRUTI TIWARI %I—\I:X]IE{I;IDRA KUMAR | \RUNA TIWARL  [NGB20/6412] 16 [ 64 | 80 l 8|33 41 l 8|32 40 l 712835 l 23 [22 [ 45 l 22 [ 23] 45 |pserasofpassed
g(ﬁ)-n 206413 SREYA SHUKLA R N SHUKLA PUSHPA SHUKLA  [NGB20/6413fl 16 | 64 | 80 l 6|29 |35 l 8|32 40 l 712835 l 2222144 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 Jprsi3sopassed
g(])s(ﬁ)-m 206414 RITESH KUMAR RAJBAHADUR SINGH INGB20/6414f 16 | 64 | 80 l 7(30 |37 l 6] 24|30 l 8|32 40 l 22 [ 22 | 44 l 22 [ 21 [ 43 [e74r350[passed
B oo ARONIA SINGH[SRONESHRUMAR (oS i NGB20/6415[ 15 | 64 [ 79 l 6| 28 | 34 l 7]28]35 l 832140 l 23 [21 [ 44 l 21 [ 22 [ 43 |p75/350[passed
;‘iﬁ)‘lé 206416 REETHA DEVI IDEVI PRASAD IARUNA DEVI INGB20/6416f 15 | 62 | 77 l 6|27 33 l 7128135 l 8| 32|40 l 2222144 l 21 [ 22 [ 43 |pr2i3sopassed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10] 40 | 50 10|40 | 50 | 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25|25 | 50

;(];‘3?)'17 206417 DEEPIKA SINGH VIRENDRA PAL SINGH [SAVITA SINGH NGB20/6417f 16 | 64 [ 80 f 7] 30 [ 37 8| 32|40 Jf 7|28 |35 |23 ]22[45f 22| 22 | 44 |p81/350[passed
TEB- [ABHISHEK [ASHOK KUMAR VIMLA

hooots [U0418 KESHARWANI KESHARWANI KESHARWANI NGB20/6418] 16 | 64 | 80 l 7129 |36 l 7128135 l 62430 l 222143 l 22 | 21 | 43 Jpo7/3sofpassed
;(];‘3?)'19 206419 QTE;EUMAR ;’?Is‘glgil{ KUMAR MANJULA MISHRA [NGB20/6419f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 21 | 42 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'20 206420 ARCHANA TIWARI DURVASA PRASAD MUNDRIKA TIWARI [NGB20/6420f 14 | 60 | 74 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 23 | 21 | 44 |271/350[Passed
;(])5;)'21 206421 rg‘g‘silg;i;l IS;IEISYL\I;\‘V?SNAID INISHA DEVI INGB20/6421f 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |270/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'22 206422 KM VARTIKA MAURYA [RAM SAJIVAN MAURYA [SHAKUNTALA DEVI [NGB20/6422)f 15 | 62 | 77 l 713037 l 6|24 |30 l 7[28 135 l 22 [21]43 l 22 | 22 | 44 |p66/350[Passed
;(])5;)'23 206423 IMOHINI PATEL ANIL PATEL ROMA PATEL INGB20/6423 14 | 58 | 72 l 832140 l 7[28 135 l 7[28 135 l 21 |21 ] 42 l 21 | 23 | 44 |p68/350[passed
;(];‘(}?)'2 4 [os424 [UTKARSH SINGH ANAND SINGH IMANJU SINGH INGB20/6424f 16 | 64 | 80 l 7 | 30 | 37 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 6 | 24 | 30 l 21 | 23 | 44 l 22 | 21 | 43 [274/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'25 206425 MOHD SAKIB SIDDIQUlggg%GII(MAL NGB20/6425( 14 | 58 | 72 l 832140 l 7128135 l 6|24 |30 l 21|21 |42 l 22 | 21 | 43 |p62r350[passed
;(];‘(}?)'2 ¢ [06426 Efg‘sfl{llégx:% SUBHASH KESHERWANI [SHIV DULARI INGB20/6426) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 23 | 21 | 44 |271/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'27 206427 IANKUR RANJAN MANVENDRA PRATAP [SUMAN INGB20/6427|| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |65/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ)_zs 206428 ANIL KUMAR RAM CHANDRA SHYAM KUMARI  [NGB20/6428| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 21 | 42 . 23 | 21 | 44 |62/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'29 206429 RANJANA YADAV INAND LAL YADAV GENDA DEVI INGB20/6429)| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |280/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'30 206430 EE:SRS;{?NKAR LAL MANI SUSHEELA DEVI  [NGB20/6430f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 23 | 44 |66/350[Passed
;(])5;)'31 206431 SHIVANI KESARWANI Eg?f;‘;fﬁMAR LALTI DEVI INGB20/6431| 14 | 38 | 72 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 21 | 42 |69/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'32 206432 KULDEEP KUMAR 'YASHVANT YADAV RAJ DULARI INGB20/6432f| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |275/350[Passed
;(])5;)'33 206433 %}f‘é{:\?H KUMAR RAJKUMAR YADAV ANITA DEVI INGB20/6433| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |274/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'3 4 [os434 KM JYOTI MISHRA ;‘?gggp KUMAR SADHANA MISHRA [NGB20/6434f 14 | 64 | 78 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |281/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'35 206435 PRIY RAJ DUBEY MANIK CHAND DUBEY [NISHA DEVI INGB20/6435| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 23 | 21 | 44 |275/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'3 ¢ 06436 PRATUL DUBEY BAL KRISHNA DUBEY [SUSHEELA DUBEY [NGB20/6436| 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'37 206437 KM NIDHI TIWARI ;ﬁ;ﬁl{{[CHANDRA SUNEETA TIWARI  [NGB20/6437| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |277/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ)_ss 206438 IANCHAL YADAV DEV CHANDRA YADAV |[URMILA DEVI INGB20/6438) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |271/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10] 40 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25| 25| 50

;(];‘3?)'39 206439 Fé%’lsfx\l‘gé N Zﬁgiﬁ&g N SANGEETA DEVI  [NGB20/6439|[ 15 | 62 | 77 Wl 7 | 30 | 37 Il 6 | 24 | 30 Il 8 | 32 | 40 Il 22 | 21 |43 23 | 21 |44 271/350|Passed
;(];‘3?);10 206440 ;?S;R‘TNDRA i/[AI(s}gliE\SH NATH KUSHLA DEVI INGB20/6440f 14 | 60 | 74 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |66/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ);“ 206441 IARCHANA YADAV RAJENDRA YADAV GEETA YADAV INGB20/6441f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 23 | 21 | 44 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘3?);12 206442 AMIT SINGH S K SINGH KANTI SINGH INGB20/6442|| 16 | 62 | 78 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |272/350[Passed
;‘f&s 006443 Indra mohan mani Vidya sagar mani Guddi mani NGB20/6443 14 | 58 [ 72 l 7130 [ 37 l 8 [ 32 [ 40 l 7] 28 | 35 l 22 [21[43 l 22 [ 21 [ 43 Jprosofpassed
;(];‘(ﬁ); 4 [osasd EEEEQJA%\MAR %’;g@iﬁ:HEKHAR MANGLA DEVI INGB20/6444f 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 31 | 39 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |278/350[Passed
;(];‘3?);15 206445 ANIL KUMAR BIND  [SHIV RAM KEVALA DEVI INGB20/6445| 14 | 60 | 74 l 8 | 31 | 39 l 7 | 28 | 35 l 6 | 24 | 30 l 21 | 23 | 44 l 23 | 21 | 44 266/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ);m 206446 MAMATA UAGADAMBA PRASAD  [NIRMALA INGB20/6446 15 | 60 | 75 l 832140 l 8| 32|40 l 7[28 135 l 22 [21]43 l 22 | 21 | 43 |p76/350[Passed
;5(5)47 206447 Premkamal Mishra Ramesh Kumar Mishra Rajeshwari devi INGB20/6447|| 14 | 60 | 74 l 7 | 30 | 37 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 7 | 28 | 35 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 21 | 23 | 44 |274/350[Passed
;(];‘3?);18 206448 IMANISHA MUKHERJEE [GAUTAM MUKHERJEE ﬁﬁgﬁgﬁgg INGB20/6448| 15 | 60 | 75 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 7 | 28 | 35 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 21 | 22 | 43 [277/350[Passed
;(];‘3?);19 206449 DIKSHA TIWARI CHINTAMANI TIWARI  [SAROJ DEVI INGB20/6449 16 | 64 | 80 l 713037 l 8| 32|40 l 7[28 135 l 23 [ 22|45 l 22 | 22 | 44 |p81/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'50 206450 ggﬁfi&}f KUMAR |5 AM AVADH PRAJAPATI [MANJOO DEVI INGB20/6450f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 23 | 44 |275/350[Passed
;(])5(3)_51 206451 ?ﬁfAﬁﬁgMAR y&?ifg?NDRA SUMITRA DEVI INGB20/6451f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |274/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'52 206452 SHIVANI PATEL 'YOGENDRA PATEL KAMLESH PATEL ~ [NGB20/6452f 14 | 60 | 74 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |67/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ)_ss 206453 SHALINI YADAV 'VIJAYNAND YADAV AMITA YADAV INGB20/6453| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 23 | 44 |275/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'5 4 [osasd KM BABY SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA [KOMAL DEVI INGB20/6454) 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 22 | 44 |275/350[Passed
TEB- 'VISHWAKARMA ANITA

hoooss 06455 ANKUSH VIIAY VIIAY VISHWAKARMA [0t o oa INGB20/6455] 16 | 62 | 78 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |28s/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'5 ¢ [06456 DEV PATI MAURYA  [DASAU JAGRANI INGB20/6456] 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |281/350[Passed
o p06457 L MAR A A ANIAR et NGB20/6457[ 14 60 | 74 l 7129 [ 36 l 832 ] 40 l 7] 2835 l21 [22]43 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 |pr2sofpassed
;(])E(ﬁ)_ss 206458 PREMIKA PATEL RAMBABU PATEL RAJKUMARI PATEL [NGB20/6458f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 21 | 21 | 42 |76/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'59 206459 IS)EII\IK;’?{R PRATEEK I;:If]];‘g{KUMAR SHOBHA PANDEY  [NGB20/6459|| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |278/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'60 206460 SIDDHARTHA SHANTI BHUSHAN MANJU LATA INGB20/6460f 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |273/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10140 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25125 | 50

;(])5;)'61 206461 OM SHANKER OJHA  [KALI SHANKER OJHA  [YASHODA DEVI INGB20/6461f 15 | 62 | 77 Wl 7 | 31 | 38 Il 8 | 32 | 40 Il 7 | 28 | 35 il 22 | 22 | 44l 22 | 21 |43 277/350|Passed
;&}3& 206462 ASHUTOSH MISHRA  [SANTOSH MISHRA ASHA DEVI INGB20/6462| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |274/350[Passed
;(])5;)'63 206463 SONU YADAV ¥£§XVBAHADUR PHOOLA DEVI INGB20/6463| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'6 4 [pos4cd MANOJ KUMAR LAL BAHADUR SANTARA DEVI INGB20/6464f 15 | 60 | 75 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |273/350[Passed
g(];‘(ﬁ)%s 06465 KM VANDANA YADAV [RAM SEVAK YADAV  |[KUSUM DEVI INGB20/6465) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'6 ¢ [206466 KESE%T\ISIHI KAMAL KESARWANI  [SUMAN DEVI INGB20/6466| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |269/350[Passed
;5(}?)%7 206467 ROSHANI MAURYA  [DAYA RAM MAURYA  [SHOBHA DEVI INGB20/6467|| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |271/350[Passed
;5(}?)%8 206468 ’Sw\l’{%ﬁUMAR BRAMH DEV DWIVEDI [SUSHMA DWIVEDI [NGB20/6468| 15 | 64 | 79 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |275/350[Passed
;5(}?)%9 206469 KM MALA SHINHA “;gf;giAKUMAR SASHI SINHA INGB20/6469)| 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |272/350[Passed
g(]):‘(ﬁ)}o 206470 ANUSHA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR SINGH [SANGITA DEVI INGB20/6470| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |274/350[Passed
;(])5;)'71 206471 SOURABH SINGH g&gﬁMENDRA KUMAR |y AWATI SINGH  [NGB20/6471[ 16 | 64 | 80 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |287/350[Passed
;(1)5(5)—7  poar2 \BHA SHUKLA Sgggii KUMAR MITHILESH SHUKLAINGB20/6472f 16 | 64 | 80 l 7131138 l 6|24 1|30 l 832140 l 2221143 l 22 [ 21 [ 43 Jpr4isopassed
;(])5;)'73 206473 PRATYUSHA KRISHNA SHYAM VIBHA RANI INGB20/6473| 16 | 64 | 80 l 713037 l 6|24 |30 l 8| 32|40 l 23 | 21 | 44 l 22 | 21 | 43 |p74/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'7 4 06474 SWETA VERMA f/ggﬁi}l CHANDRA |\ EERU VERMA INGB20/6474) 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |279/350[Passed
;5(}?);5 206475 MOHIT DIXIT I];g?fTESH CHANDRA e AL ANDRIDEVI  INGB20/6475[ 14 | 60 | 74 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |66/350[Passed
;(];‘(}?)'7 o [206476 (S}I‘;%I;AVNARAIN INAG NARAIN SINGH  |GEEETA DEVI INGB20/6476] 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |277/350[Passed
TEB- [KM ANJANA RAM CHANDRA SANTARA

hooo7 POSATT BHARTIVA BHARTIVA BHARTIVA NGB20/6477) 15 | 62 | 77 l 713037 l7| 28 |35 l 8[32]40 lzz [ 22144 l 22 | 22 | 44 775350Passed
;5(}?);8 206478 SAKET SHUKLA SggﬁfASANKAR BRIJ RANI DEVI INGB20/6478| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 |76/350[Passed
;5(}?);9 206479 ARCHITA MOHAN SHYAM MOHAN MANJU DEVI INGB20/6479|| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |274/350[Passed
g(])a(ﬁ)_so 206480 SHUBHAM SINGH 'VIJAY PAL SINGH POONAM SINGH  [NGB20/6480f 15 | 62 | 77 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |272/350[Passed
;(])5;)'81 206481 I;IJ;?QEDRA KUMAR ’;?;ISEESH CHANDRA e A MLESH KUMARI [NGB20/6481[ 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ)_sz 206482 KM MAN DEVI I;ﬁ%:;f‘TII{AYWAR INANKAI DEVI INGB20/6482| 14 | 60 | 74 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |64/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|ITOT|INTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT
20| 80 100 10| 40 | 50 i 10|40 | S0 §f 10|40 [ 50 f25(25 |50 25|25 |50
;(])E(ﬁ)_ss 206483 SURJEET KOUR gﬁggf SINGH SHILWANT KOUR  [NGB20/6483| 16 | 62 | 78 Il 8 | 32 | 40 II 8 | 32 | 40 I 8 | 32 | 40 Il 22 | 21 |43 22 | 22 | 44 |285/350[Passed
;(])E(}?)_s 4 [os4sd PRABHAT SHUKLA  [TEJ NARAYAN SHUKLA [PUSHPA DEVI INGB20/6484) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |276/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ)_ss 206485 MAHIMA PANDEY gﬁgggy NARAYAN "} /b ENA PANDEY  INGB20/6485] 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |281/350[Passed
;(]:‘(3)'8 ¢ [064s6 DEEPANKAR SINGH  |[CHANDRABHAN SINGH [KIRAN DEVI INGB20/6486[ 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |66/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ)'m 206487 DIVYA SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH [KANCHAN SINGH  [NGB20/6487|| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |275/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ)_ss 206488 RINKI PATEL MANSINGH PATEL SANTOSHIDEVI  [NGB20/6488| 14 | 38 | 72 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'89 206489 SHIVANI CHAURASIYA ?ﬁiﬁﬁgﬁ’{f EEKEU?A%IYA INGB20/6489)| 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |67/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'90 206490 PREETI AGRAWAL i%@fNiEMAR igaif;ﬂBHA INGB20/6490f 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |274/350[Passed
;(])5(5)_91 206491 SHERYA MISHRA EI]I)SIEIE:RAYAN USHA MISHRA INGB20/6491f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 23 | 45 |274/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'92 206492 KM DHRITI TIWARI  |AGNIDEV TIWARI ‘T/II\JQKRII“UXMI INGB20/6492| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 23 | 21 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(])5;)'93 206493 POOJA DWIVEDI gsv‘;élé;?ANDAN SAROJDWIVEDI  [NGB20/6493| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 23 | 21 | 44 |277/350[Passed
;(])55)_94 06494 SWATI MISHRA ;1}2}1\[411? KUMAR MAMTA MISHRA  [NGB20/6494f 14 | 62 | 76 l 713037 l 6|24 1|30 l 832140 l 23 [ 2144 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 [p71350Passed
;(];‘3?)'95 206495 I;/EITSEIEKUMAR RADHE SHYAM MISHRA [USHA DEVI INGB20/649s| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7129 |36 . 7[28 135 . 8| 32|40 . 21 22143 . 22 | 22 | 44 |p74/350[Passed
;(];‘(5)'9 ¢ [206496 SONAM TRIPATHI ?ﬁ;ﬁfHANA MANJU TRIPATHI  [NGB20/6496f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘(%7 206497 ANAND SINGH IARUN KUMAR SINGH  |ASHARANI SINGH  [NGB20/6497|| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |270/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'98 206498 AJAY SINGH Js?rx(f}é)g[SH PRASAD LILAWATI DEVI INGB20/6498| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 [292/350[Passed
;(];‘3?)'99 206499 RANJANA KUSHWAHA [RAM ADHAR SHAILKUMARI INGB20/6499|| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |271/350[Passed
;(];‘331'00 206500 MINAKSHI PATEL RAM MILAN SINGH MEENA DEVI INGB20/6500f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(])?1-01 206501 SHIVANI MISHRA 'VINOD KUMAR MISHRA [SAVITA MISHRA  [NGB20/6501| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;(];‘331'02 206502 KM SUSHAMA RAM SHRINGAR PAL  [SANTARA DEVI INGB20/6502f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 23 | 21 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_os 206503 SADHNA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SATTYA SINGH INGB20/6503| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 23 | 21 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_o 4 [06s04 ROHIT SINGH SURYA BHAN SINGH  [SUMAN SINGH INGB20/6504f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |272/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10140 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25125 | 50

;(];‘331'05 206505 IS’RmAggULL RANJAN |G I RDHART SINGH DROPHATIDEVI  [NGB20/6505] 15 | 62 | 77 Wl 7 | 30 | 37 Il 6 | 24 | 30 Il 8 | 32 | 40 Il 22 | 22 | 44 | 23 | 21 |44 272/350|Passed
;(];‘331'06 206506 f‘(‘I:EIQPRAKASH RAM JI YADAV éARgi\fj DEVI INGB20/6506| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |282/350[Passed
;(];‘331'07 206507 SHIVAM YADAV PURSHOTTAM KALAPATI DEVI INGB20/6507|] A | A | 0 . A | A | 0 . A | A | 0 . A | A | 0 . A | A | 0 . A | A | 0 o350 |Absent
;(])E(ﬁ_os 206508 SHUBHAM SHUKLA  [DINESH SHUKLA GUDIYA DEVI INGB20/6508| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |278/350[Passed
;(];‘331'09 206509 SUMIT YADAV LAL CHANDRA YADAV [NEELAM YADAV  [NGB20/6509{ 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |272/350[Passed
;(];‘331'10 206510 SHILPA DUBEY 'VINAY DUBEY 'VIMLESH DUBEY  [NGB20/6510f 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |67/350[Passed
;(])50%_11 206511 TINA TAHLANI MAHENDRA TAHLANI [BHARTI TAHLANI  [NGB20/6511| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 23 | 44 |275/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_lz 206512 ;‘?Efffp KUMAR BHOLA NATH BALVANTIDEVI  [NGB20/6512f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |270/350[Passed
;(])5&3 206513 KM SUCHI SHUKLA  [SUDHAKAR SHUKLA  [RANNO SHUKLA  [NGB20/6513f 15 | 64 | 79 . 8 | 34 | 42 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 22 | 44 [290/350[Passed
;(]:‘(ﬁ'l 4 [ossi4 DIVYA TRIPATHI ‘T/II{T&%EIUMAR MANOJ TRIPATHI ~ [NGB20/6514f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |270/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ'l s [possis ASTHA SHUKLA MAHENDRA SHUKLA ~ [SAUMYA SHUKLA ~ [NGB20/6515{ 14 | 60 | 74 l 713037 l 8| 32|40 l 7[28 135 l 21 (22143 l 22 | 22 | 44 |p73/350[Passed
;(];‘331'16 206516 PAVAN KUMAR JAGDISH IMUNNI INGB20/6s16f 14 | 60 | 74 l 7129 | 36 l 8| 32|40 l 728135 l 22 | 23|45 l 22 [ 22 44 Jo74s350[passed
;(1;‘&7 206517 SONAM KESHARWANI |[ASHOK KESHARWANI  |ASHA DEVI INGB20/6517|| 16 | 62 | 78 l 7 | 30 | 37 l 6 | 24 | 30 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 22 | 21 | 43 [272/350[Passed
TEB- PRITI 'VISHWANATH PARWATI

hootts [OO°18 KESHARWANI KESHARWANI KESHARWANI NGB20/6s18f 14 | 62 | 76 l 83139 l 7128135 l 62430 l 222143 l 22 | 21 | 43 Jpoo/3sofpassed
;(];‘331'19 206519 ANAMIKA IS(’ZI;IJS’?ZRKUMAR INIRMALA DEVI INGB20/6519)| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |76/350[Passed
;(];‘331'20 206520 KM JYOTI BHARAT LAL MANJU DEVI INGB20/6520f 14 | 62 | 76 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |279/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ'ﬂ 206521 Isggig@iﬁl ESKEEVXZIEAKASH ANJU DEVI INGB20/6521f 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |280/350[Passed
;(];‘331'22 206522 HEMLATA DWIVEDI  [VIDYAKANT DWIVEDI |USHA DWIVEDI INGB20/6522| 14 | 62 | 76 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |278/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_zs 206523 SHUBHAM RAI 'VIJAY KUMAR RAI USHA DEVI INGB20/6523| 16 | 64 | 80 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |287/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_z 4 [oss24 HIMANSHU TRIPATHI %gi?glpmsw KALA DEVEE INGB20/6524f 15 | 64 | 79 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |271/350[Passed
;(];‘331'25 206525 ANUBHAV MISHRA  |ABHINAV MISHRA ‘I\CI‘?;SIEAARANI INGB20/6525| 14 | 60 | 74 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 22 | 44 |278/350[Passed
TEB- ARCHITA SANTOSH KUMAR INEELAM

hoo126 0226 rS(Il-;dRIVASTAV SHRIVASTAVA SHRIVASTAV NaB2o6es2ef 16 | 64 | 80 l 713037 l 624 |30 l 712835 l 222143 l 22 | 22 | 44 Jpoorssoppassed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10140 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25125 | 50
;(];‘331'27 206527 SNEHA TRIPATHI MOHIT TRIPATHI ANU TRIPATHI INGB20/6527|| 16 | 64 | g0 Il 7 | 30 | 37 Il 8 | 32 | 40 Il 7 | 28 | 35 il 22 | 22 | 44l 22 | 21 |43 279/350|Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_zs 206528 MAHENDRA KUMAR  |[AMRIT LAL RAM SREE INGB20/6528) 15 | 64 | 79 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |270/350[Passed
;(];‘331'29 206529 ﬁfHNA CHANDRA 11\ USILA PRASAD GIRI [BHAN MATIDEVI ~ [NGB20/6529] 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 23 | 45 |76/350[Passed
;(];‘331'30 206530 Kg;;f;\yﬁ Egggxgyml SHOBHA DEVI INGB20/6530f 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |280/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁél 206531 KM PRTIBHA DUBEY [NARAYAN DUBEY SHANTI DUBEY INGB20/6531| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |273/350[Passed
;(];‘331'32 206532 ADARSH KUMAR RAI [RAJESH KUMAR RAI  [KIRAN RAI INGB20/6532f| 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 33 | 41 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |270/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 206533 'VIBHA KUSHWAHA Eﬁ;ﬁg&ﬁi SAVITRI DEVI INGB20/6533| 16 | 64 | 80 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |282/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_s 4 [o6s34 ILAKA SINGH NISHAD [RAMA SHANKAR PAWAN KUMARI  INGB20/6534f 14 | 62 | 76 l 7129 | 36 l 8| 32|40 l 7128135 l 2221143 l 22 | 22 | 44 |p74/350[Passed
TEB-  hossss Y USHI RAI RAGHVENDRA KUMAR NGB20/6s35[ 15 [ 62 [ 77 l 8 ]33 |41 l 72835 l 72835 l 2221143 l 22 [ 22 [ 44 |p7si3s0passed
;(])E(ﬁ_s ¢ 206536 gﬁggévbﬁggMAR E‘[‘}JSIESSAI?:’[AR INIRMLA DEVI INGB20/6536] 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 23 | 22 | 45 |75/350[Passed
;(];‘331'37 206537 PRAVEEN SINGH CHHOTE LAL SINGH  [LEELAWATI SINGH [NGB20/6537|| 14 | 60 | 74 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |64/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 206538 PALLAVI MISHRA %;?AAKUMAR INISHA MISHRA INGB20/6538) 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 22 | 22 | 44 |p71/350[Passed
;(];‘331'39 206539 “;II}IAR?\I}:S?QVA SANTOSH SHRIVASTAVA[NEELAM INGB20/6539|| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;‘f&o 006540 Suject Kumar Singh Muralidhar Patel Lalamani Devi NGB20/6s40[ 15 | 62 | 77 l 7130 [ 37 l 8 [ 32 [ 40 l 7] 28 | 35 l 22 [21[43 l 21 | 22 [ 43 Jprsiasofpassed
;(])E(ﬁ;u 206541 KM NEHA TIWARI %?ViiTDRAKUMAR KAMLA TIWARI INGB20/6541f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(];‘331;12 006542 ATUL KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR RITA DEVI INGB20/6542| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 22 | 23 | 45 [272/350[Passed
;&ﬁ;m 206543 CHANDRA PRAKASH [PRAKASH NARAYAN  |GAYATRI DEVI INGB20/6543[ 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 23 | 45 |76/350[Passed
;(];‘331;15 06545 KAJAL DUBEY [UMASHANKAR DUBEY [SUNITA DUBEY INGB20/6545| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |289/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ;m 206546 INEETU SHUKLA SEEIIE:AHMADEV KAMLESH SHUKLA [NGB20/6546f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 23 | 45 |76/350[Passed
;(];‘331;17 206547 UTTAM MISHRA RAKESH KR MISHRA  |ASHA MISHRA INGB20/6547|| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |75/350[Passed
;(];‘331;18 206548 KM ROOPA SUTEEKHNA PRAKASH [KRISHNA DEVI INGB20/6548) 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;(];‘331;19 206549 KM SHAILVEE RAMESH KUMAR ANJU DEVI INGB20/6549|| 14 | 64 | 78 . 7 | 32 | 39 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |273/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10140 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25125 | 50
;(];‘331'50 206550 SHIVANI SINGH SARVESH SINGH SI;"?FDRAWATI INGB20/6550f 15 | 64 | 79 Wl 7 | 30 | 37 Il 6 | 24 | 30 Il 7 | 28 | 35 Il 21 | 22 | 43 Il 22 | 22 | 44 |268/350[Passed
;(])?1-51 206551 BRIJENDRA KUMAR  [RAGHURAJPRASAD  |[USHA DEVI INGB20/6551| 16 | 64 | 80 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |272/350[Passed
;(];‘331'52 206552 ?I\SEQSH PRATAP IARUN KUMAR SINGH  [SNEH LATA SINGH [NGB20/6552|| 15 | 62 | 77 . 6 | 27 | 33 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |271/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 206553 SHUBHAM CHOPRA zggngNATH SARITA CHOPRA  [NGB20/6553| 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |269/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁij 4 [o6ss4 KM SUDHA DEVI IAGADAMBA PRASAD |MADHURI PANDEY [NGB20/6554] 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 31 | 39 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 23 | 22 | 45 |28s/350[Passed
;(];‘331'55 06555 RITU SINGH DINESH KUMAR SINGH [SUNITA SINGH INGB20/6555| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 23 | 21 | 44 |275/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁij ¢ [206556 SUPRIYA MISHRA &II{:}II‘IRIXRAMA PRASAD &II{:}II‘I&RAWATI INGB20/6556] 15 | 64 | 79 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |274/350[Passed
;(];‘331'57 206557 KM VARSHA PAL SANTOSH PAL [URMILA DEVI INGB20/6557|| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |270/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 206558 INDRESH KUSHWAHA ;%?E@iﬁ? PREMA DEVI INGB20/6558) 15 | 62 | 77 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;5559 206559 Pankaj Kumar Singh Ramesh Kumar Singh Sushila Singh INGB20/6559| 14 | 60 | 74 l 6 | 27 | 33 l 7 | 28 | 35 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 21 | 22 | 43 [269/350[Passed
;(];‘331'60 206560 ABHISHEK YADAV ﬁﬁgﬁi‘* KUMAR INEELAM YADAV  [NGB20/6560f 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |279/350[Passed
;(]:‘(ﬁ%l 206561 MAMTA PRAJAPATI  [SANT LAL PRAJAPATI |MAHENDRIDEVI  [NGB20/6561f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(];‘331'62 206562 I;IEEC};)QKKUMAR MOTILAL SINGH RAJNI SINGH INGB20/6562f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 23 | 21 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 06563 PUSHPENDRA SINGH [HARISHANKAR SINGH [SUMAN SINGH INGB20/6563) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |270/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ% 4 [o6s64 'VAISHALI 'VIRENDRA KESARWANI |[LATE VIBHA RANI  [NGB20/6564] 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |67/350[Passed
;(];‘331'65 06565 SWATI SINGH 'VIRENDRA SINGH MEENA DEVI INGB20/6565| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 32 | 39 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 |28os350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ% ¢ 206566 ARUSHI PATHAK “;ﬁflii’* PRAKASH |\ ipENA PATHAK  [NGB20/6566] 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(];‘331'67 206567 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV [SHYAM LAL YADAV SUSHEELA DEVI  [NGB20/6567| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |269/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ﬁs 206568 INAYAN JAIN KII{I\];:NDRA KUMAR IYOTI JAIN INGB20/6568) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘331'69 206569 AKHILESH KUMAR  [RAM NEWAJ SHIV KALI INGB20/6569)| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |67/350[Passed
;(];‘331'70 206570 PURNIMA RAI 'VIRENDRA RAI SUSHMA RAI INGB20/6570| 16 | 68 | ]84 . 8 | 34 | 42 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 |296/350[Passed
;(]:‘(ﬁ;l 206571 KM ANJANI HARI SHANKAR INIRMALA INGB20/6571f 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |276/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10] 40 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25125 | 50
;(];‘331'72 206572 KM ANANYA 'VINOD KUMAR KUSHUM DEVI INGB20/6572| 14 | 60 | 74 Wl 7 | 31 | 38 Il 6 | 24 | 30 Il 8 | 32 | 40 Il 22 | 22 | 44l 22 | 22 | 44 |270/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ}s 06573 Iﬂ;{sﬁ{mm ?:II;%I;EUMAR SHIV KUMARI INGB20/6573)| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 21 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |276/350[Passed
;(])5(}31'7 4 [06574 POOJA ;ﬁggﬁ:}l CHANDRA  1op ATIMA MISHRA  [NGB20/6574 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |274/350[Passed
;(];‘331'75 06575 S%E‘SH KUMAR | ANS RAJ SINGH MEENA SINGH INGB20/6575) 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |279/350[Passed
;(])5(}31'7 ¢ [206576 UTKARSH SINGH S&EEDRAPRATAP SUMAN SINGH INGB20/6576| 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |279/350[Passed
;(];‘331'77 206577 SURAJ KUMAR YADAV [PREM KUMAR YADAV [NEELU DEVI INGB20/6577|| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 8 | 34 | 42 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |292/350[Passed
;(];‘331'78 206578 ’T*IS;SE KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR SUDHA DEVI INGB20/6578| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |275/350[Passed
;(];‘331'79 206579 KM REKHA YADAV ~ [UDAY RAJ YADAV ISRAJI DEVI NGB20/6579 15 | 62 | 77 l 83341 l 7[28 135 l 8| 32|40 l 23 [ 2245 l 23 | 22 | 45 |283/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_so 206580 KM KASHISH YADAV ~ [UDAY RAJ [SHRAJI DEVI INGB20/6580f| 15 | 62 | 77 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 7 | 28 | 35 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 21 | 22 | 43 l 23 | 21 | 44 279/350[Passed
;(];‘(ﬁ'm 206581 KM POOJA VERMA  [DEEPCHANDRA SUMAN DEVI INGB20/6s81) 14 | 60 | 74 l 7129 | 36 l 8| 32|40 l 7[28 135 l 22 [21]43 l 22 | 22 | 44 |p72/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_sz 206582 SUBHAM YADAV RAJKUMAR YADAV ~ [NISHA YADAV INGB20/6582|| 15 | 62 | 77 l 7 | 30 | 37 l 6 | 24 | 30 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 21 | 23 | 44 272/350{Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 206583 KM SONIA YADAV DHARAMRAJ YADAV  URMILA YADAV  [NGB20/6583| 14 | 60 | 74 l 83341 l 7128135 l 8| 32|40 l 21 22143 l 21 | 22 | 43 |p76/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_s 4 [06584 SALIINI TIWARI SHRI PRAKASH TIWARI INGB20/6584f 15 | 64 | 79 l 7 | 30 | 37 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 22 | 21 | 43 |283/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 06585 iﬁ;ﬁ% KUMAR DINA NATH TRIPATHI ~ |GITA DEVI INGB20/6585| 16 | 66 | ]2 . 8 | 34 | 42 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 [294/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_s ¢ 06386 KM ANAMIKA TIWARI [RADHESHYAM TIWARI [URMILA TIWARI  [NGB20/6586f 16 | 68 | ’4 . 8 | 34 | 42 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 [296/350[Passed
;(];‘331'87 206587 KM JAYANTI SHUKLA [RATNAKAR SHUKLA  [REKHA SHUKLA  [NGB20/6587f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |277/350[Passed
;(])E(ﬁ_ss 206588 SANDHYA PANDEY Eg%iI;KUMAR IARCHANA PANDEY [NGB20/6588] 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 32 | 39 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(];‘331'89 206589 AMRITA YADAV ﬁﬁgﬁi‘* KUMAR GEETA DEVI INGB20/6589)| 16 | 64 | 80 . 8 | 33 | 41 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 22 | 23 | 45 [291/350[Passed
;(];‘331'90 206590 JAGRITI PANDEY RATN KUMAR PANDEY [VIDVANI PANDEY  [NGB20/6590f 16 | 68 | ’4 . 8 | 33 | 41 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 [295/350[Passed
;‘iﬁ;l 206591 ﬁi‘%}g&m KUMAR ﬁi%’R};AARAYAN REETA MAURYA  [NGB20/6591f 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |272/350[Passed
;(];‘331'92 206592 INEERAJ SINGH GANGA RAM SINGH  |[URMILA DEVI INGB20/6592f| 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 21 | 22 | 43 |69/350[Passed
;(])?153 206593 HIMANSHU DUBEY  [RAJU PRASAD DUBEY |RAGINI DUBEY INGB20/6593f 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 31 | 39 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |269/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total [Result
INTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOTINTIEXT|TOT|INTIEXT|TOT
201 80 1004 10] 40 | 50 10|40 | 50 10|40 | 50 25|25 |50 25125 | 50
;(];‘(ﬁ; 4 [06594 RATNAKAR SINGH BASANT SINGH SUSHILA SINGH  [NGB20/6594) 14 | 60 | 74l 6 | 28 | 34 |l 7 | 28 | 35 Il 7 | 28 | 35 Il 21 | 22 | 43 Il 22 | 21 |43 264/350|Passed
;(];‘331'95 206595 ANNU SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH [PRABHA SINGH INGB20/6595| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 32 | 39 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |282/350[Passed
;(];‘331'96 206596 SUDHA PANDEY ;{fig?“ KUMAR URMILA DUBEY  [NGB20/6596) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(];‘331'97 206597 SHALINI SINGH ANJANI KUMAR SINGH [RENU SINGH INGB20/6597|| 15 | 64 | 79 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |275/350[Passed
;(];‘331'98 206598 SUFAIL ALI ALTAF ALI FAHMEEDA BEGAM [NGB20/6598[ 16 | 64 | 80 . 8 | 31 | 39 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |286/350[Passed
;(];‘331'99 206599 ASHISH MISHRA SURESH MISHRA MUNNI DEVI INGB20/6599)| 15 | 62 | 77 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 22 | 22 | 44 |276/350[Passed
;(];‘332'00 206600 AMARNATH EQXE‘RSARAYAN RAMA DEVI INGB20/6600f 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 21 | 22 | 43 |278/350[Passed
;(];‘(E'OI 206601 GARIMA PANDEY IARUN KUMAR PANDEY [SHYAMA PANDEY  INGB20/6601{ 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 23 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘332'02 206602 SATYA SHUKLA SEGIJ(?I\;DRA BHUSHAN |50 ATIBHA SHUKLA INGB20/6602] 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 23 | 21 | 44 |280/350[Passed
;(];(ng 06603 &Ii%l;l;iABHAN HARI LAL MAURYA NGB20/6603[ 15 | 60 [ 75 l 8| 32|40 l 7[28 135 l 7[28 135 l 21 [227143 l 22 [ 21 [ 43 Jp713s0passed
;(];‘(}32'0 4 [06604 PRANAYAN PANDEY I;:If]];‘)%‘l{CHANDRA MEERA PANDEY  [NGB20/6604f 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;(];‘332'05 206605 ?II;ISEHEK KUMAR | ARAM VIR SINGH  |SHASHI SINGH INGB20/6605| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(];‘332'06 206606 PIYUSH MISHRA SURESH MISHRA MUNNI DEVI INGB20/6606] 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 22 | 44 |273/350[Passed
;(];‘332'07 206607 SANDHYA PAL PHOOL CHAND PAL GEETA DEVI INGB20/6607|| 14 | 60 | 74 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 23 | 22 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 |75/350[Passed
;(];‘332'08 206608 ANIMESH ARAJ 'VINAY DUBEY MAMTA DUBEY INGB20/6608) 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 30 | 37 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 23 | 22 | 45 |279/350[Passed
;(];‘332'09 206609 lgﬁgggAKUMAR ;’?IS‘I}JIAR‘;KUMAR KUSUM MISHRA  [NGB20/6609| 14 | 62 | 76 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 23 | 45 . 22 | 23 | 45 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘(}32'1 o [oss1o PANKAJ TIWARI JAY SHANKAR TIWARI |KUSUM DEVI INGB20/6610f 15 | 64 | 79 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 6 | 24 | 30 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |273/350[Passed
g(‘f(g'u h06611 Sapana TIWARI Om Shankar tiwari Rekha devi NGB20/6611 14 | 60 | 74 l 7130 [ 37 l 8 [ 32 [ 40 l 7] 28 | 35 l 21 [22[43 l 21 | 23 [ 44 Jprasofpassed
;(];‘332'12 206612 DIKSHA MISHRA PAWAN KUMAR MISHRA[SAVITA MISHRA  [NGB20/6612f 16 | 64 | 80 . 7 | 29 | 36 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 22 | 21 | 43 . 22 | 22 | 44 |278/350[Passed
;(])?2_13 206613 KM VAISHALI MISHRA iﬁgggACHANDRA ASHA MISHRA INGB20/6613[ 15 | 62 | 77 . 7 | 31 | 38 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 21 | 43 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘332'14 206614 GAURI GULATI SUNIL GULATI RAJNI GULATI INGB20/6614f 16 | 62 | 78 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 21 | 22 | 43 . 22 | 21 | 43 |68/350[Passed
;(];‘(}32'1 5 [possts ?ééiTPIEAKSH 'VIDYA SAGAR TRIPATHI [KUSUM DEVI INGB20/6615) 15 | 62 | 77 . 6 | 28 | 34 . 7 | 28 | 35 . 8 | 32 | 40 . 22 | 22 | 44 . 22 | 22 | 44 |274/350[Passed




1 2 3 4 5 6
TEB-201 TEB-202 TEB-203 TEB-204 TEB-205 TEB-206
Sr | RN |Aadhar Name Father's Name | Mother's Name | Enr NO Total |Result
INT[EXT|TOTINTIEXT[TOTINTEXT|TOT{INTIEXT|TOT|INT[EXT|TOT{INT|EXT|TOT
20| 80 [100f 10| 40 | 50 fif 10| 40 | 50 J§ 10| 40 | 50 fii 25| 25 [ 50 § 25| 25 | 50
;(]:‘(i'l ¢ [oss16 f&ﬁfgf KUMAR mﬁgﬁmm [URMILA DEVI INGB20/6616J 15 | 62 | 77 Wl 7 | 30 | 37 Il 7 | 28 | 35 Il 8 | 32 | 40 Il 21 | 23 | 44l 21 | 23 | 44 |277/350[Passed
;(];‘332'17 206617 KUMARI SMITA YADAVIRAM JIT SINGH YADAV [DAMYANTIDEVI  INGB20/6617) 16 | 62 | 78 l 7]30] 37 l 8| 32|40 l 7128135 l 22 |22 ] 44 l 22 | 21 | 43 |p77/350[Passed
;(];‘332'18 206618 KM PRITI SINGH LAVKUSH SINGH KUSUM SINGH NGB20/6618 15 | 62 | 77 l 713037 l 8| 32|40 l 7[28 135 l 2122143 l 22 | 21 | 43 |p75/350[Passed
;(];‘332'19 206619 INEEMA SINGH INAG NARAIN SINGH  |GEETA DEVI INGB20/6619)| 16 | 64 | 80 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 7 | 28 | 35 l 8 | 32 | 40 l 22 | 22 | 44 l 22 | 22 | 44 |283/350[Passed
;(];‘332'20 206620 ANKIT MISHRA SOM PRAKASH MISHRA [SUDHA MISHRA  [NGB20/6620f 15 | 62 | 77 l 713037 l 6|24 |30 l 7[28 135 l 22 [21]43 l 22 | 22 | 44 |p66/350[Passed
Summary
1.Enrolled 2.Appeared 3.Absent 4.Passed 5.Failed 6.Promoted 7.UFM 8.Incomplete 9.Back Paper 10.Passed %
219 218 1 218 0 0 0 0 100
Topper
Roll No[Student Name|Father Name[Mother Name|Grand Total[Percentage
Prepared By Checked By Controller of Examination

Registrar

Pro. Vice Chancellor



